P009.08
Low cost JTAG programmer cable for XILINX CPLDs and FPGAs
Rev.: 4/01.12.2009
Revision: 4; Date: 01.12.2009
© 2009 ANVILEX Technologies UG All rights reserved. Page 1
General description
P009.08 is a low cost and ready to use, compact PC parallel port
(LPT) based JTAG programmer cable for programming of XILINX

Revision: 4; Date: 01.12.2009
© 2009 ANVILEX Technologies UG All rights reserved. Page 4
Ordering information
The JTAG programming cable and adapters for different standard target connector layouts available in our online -store in Internet.
Product description Part number
Low cost JTAG programmer cable for XILINX CPLDs and FPGAs P009.08
Similar products
Low cost ISP programmer cable for ATMEL AVR microcontrollers P009.10
Low cost ISP programmer cable for ATMEL AVR microcontrollers P009.12
Low cost JTAG programmer cable for ARM microcontrollers P009.06
Low cost JTAG programmer cable for ALTERA CPLDs and FPGAs. P009.09
Low cost JTAG programmer cable for Lattice® CPLDs and FPGAs. P009.16
Terms and conditions of usage
The data contained in this product data sheet is exclusively intended for technically trained staff. Handling all high-voltage equipment involves
risk of live. You and your technical departments will have to evaluate the suitability of the product for the intended application and the
completeness of the product data with respect to such application.